ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ITEM No.:K9111

Assembly video can be found on our website at www.arrowcabinets.com in the Video Section.
Questions? Call 1-800-533-7347 press 1 or Email: cs@arrowcabinets.com



PARTS LIST

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.
A Top panel 1
Metal frame 1
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COMPLETED ASSEMBLY

Do not tighten
until the end

Do not tighten
until the end






You have now successfully completed the
assembly on item:

ITEM NO. K9111




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

